
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= NATIONAL CITY BANK; Date
Recorded= 2009/12;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200912290004
74230

12/29/2009
02:47:52

NATIONAL
CITY BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

KOHLS
DEPARTMENT
STORES INC

Instr
#:20091229000
474210

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200912290004
74230

12/29/2009
02:47:52

NATIONAL
CITY BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

KOHLS
DEPARTMENT
STORES INC

Instr
#:20091229000
474210

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200912290004
74230

12/29/2009
02:47:52

NATIONAL
CITY BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

KOHLS
DEPARTMENT
STORES INC

Instr
#:20091229000
474210

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


