Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= NATIONAL CITY BANK; Date Recorded= 2009/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200912290004 74230	12/29/2009 02:47:52	NATIONAL CITY BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	KOHLS DEPARTMENT STORES INC					Instr #:20091229000 474210	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200912290004 74230	12/29/2009 02:47:52	NATIONAL CITY BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	KOHLS DEPARTMENT STORES INC					Instr #:20091229000 474210	Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200912290004 74230	12/29/2009 02:47:52	NATIONAL CITY BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	KOHLS DEPARTMENT STORES INC					474210	Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST